Monitorler

Uriin Marka Stok Fiyat
23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 10@HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 5+ 101,25
usb
: 23.8 PHILIPS 24E2N11106/01 IPS 1MS 120HZ VGA Philips 10+ 102,50
% HDMI usD
‘ 23 24 ASUS VZ24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 10+ 113,63
=S UsD
=
23.8 MSI PRO MP242A E2 1MS 120HZ MONITOR Msi 10+ 122,50
UsD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1200A/01 IPS 1IMS 120HZ VGA Philips 3 136,25
HDMI usb
27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 10GHZ 1MS HDMI Asus 10+ 137,50
usb
27 MSI PRO MP273A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 5+ 151,25
usb
27 MSI PRO MP275 IPS FHD FLAT 1MS 100HZ Msi 10+ 151,25
usb
23.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS Msi 2 158,75
100HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT usD
23.8 MSI G244F E2 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID Msi 10+ 171,25
IPS GAMING usb
27 MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS Msi 10+ 205,00
GAMING usb
27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS Msi 2 212,50

180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR usb



TUF GAMING

®

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

27

27

ADAPTIV

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz
MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 27" 1IMS 260HZ 2K

21

22

21

21

23

25

27

27

24

IPS

.5 ASUS VY229HE FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

.5 ASUS VP229HF FHD 1MS IPS 100 HZ HDMI
VGA MONI

.5 MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1IMS 100HZ HDMI D-
SuUB

.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT IPS

PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

PHILIPS 27E2N1100L/00 IPS 1MS 10OHZ VGA
HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Philips

Philips

Msi

10+

10+

5+

236,25
usb

277,50
usb

418,75
usb

456,25
usb

468,75
usb

81,25 USD

86,13 USD

87,37 USD

91,25 USD

110,00
usb

117,50
usb

121,25
usb

123,75
usb

125,00
usb



24 MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ Msi 0 125,00

ADAPTIVE-SYNC UsD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/00 IPS 1IMS 10GHZ VGA Philips 0 130,00
HDMI USsD
24.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS Msi 0 143,75
FULL USD
——7 27 ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 18@HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 148,75
?Fwﬁfiﬂ USsD
- p==-
z 27 MSI PRO MP271A FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 150,00
x -
vaTbinn USsD
<
23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ Asus 0 155,00
GAMING FAST IPS USsD
23.8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 155,00
UsD
27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 163,75
UsD
27 MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS Msi 0 168,75
PIVOT UsD
23.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ Msi 0 173,75
ADAPTIVE-SYNC PIVOT USsD
23.8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT Msi 0 173,75
RAPID USD
r 3 S 27 ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 187,50
ok o usb
P==N
24.5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1MS 180HZ PIVOT Msi 0 190,00
UsD
§?§“ ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 197,50
el UsD




27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 198,13

USD
SPwPal 27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27903A FHD IPS 1MS Asus 0 211,25
VUFSHE‘NG 180H Z USD
MSI 27 PRO MP275Q 2566X1440 (WQHD) 16:9 Msi 0 212,50
FLAT IPS USD
‘ | 27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 212,50
= USD
27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 186HZ G-SYNC  Msi 0 223,75
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING USD
27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI Asus 0 246,25
USD
23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP Asus 0 247,50
USD
32 SAMSUNG LS32AGSSGEPXUF VA QHD IMS 165HZ Samsung 0 11.437,560
HDMI DP TL
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1600AE/00 IPS 1MS 100HZ Philips 0 286,25
HDMI USB-C USD
23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 290,00
270HZ 1MS D USD
27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 186HZ FLAT Msi 0 306,25
PIVOT USD
27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS IMS 280Hz  Asus 0 310,00
USD
Fa] 27 ASUS VG27WQIB WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HOMI DP  Asus 0 340,00
e GAMING USD
B 27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON Asus 0 352,50

usb
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TUF GAMING

27

29

28

27

28

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS
280Hz

ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE C

SAMSUNG LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ

HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Samsung

Asus

Asus

Asus

412,50
usb

416,25
usb

19.562,50
TL

485,00
usb

562,50
usb

836,25
usb



